Economy Trimmers
Type 409 Series
Literature No. 1773118
Issued: 07-05
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in millimetres
unless otherwise specified.

409H
409V
How to Order
409 H A 104 M
Common Part
H - Top / Bottom
Adjust
V - Side Adjust
Adjustment Style
A - Phillips Slot
R - Auto Adjust
S - Finger Adjust
T - Minus Slot
X - Skeleton
Head Style Resistance Value
409
The first two digits are
significant figures of
resistance value and
the third denotes the
number of zeros
following.
e.g. 100R: 101
1K0: 102
10K: 103
Tolerance
M - –20%